
UItslag Arrowhead ronde Oude Doelen 15 en 16 maart 2014

NAAM KLASSE VERENIGING PLAATS VERNR BONDSNR DAG 1 DAG 2 TOT SCORE TOT 5 TOT 6

Dijck Sjan van BBD Zwartmikkers Middelbeers 1130 111011 323 313 636 37 21

Reynders Carolien BBDVT VAST Tytsjerksteradiel 1355 152590 240 244 484 13 11

Massaro Pauline BBD Seanse Handboogskutters Zaandam 1244 155663 164 157 321 7 4

Reijnen Eveline BBD VZOD Zeelst 1107 163588 165 127 292 9 3

Pereboom Jantina BBD Triskelion Nijeveen 1384 153145 193 193 6 1

Cleven Twan BBH Trefpunt Tienray 1157 106693 337 332 669 49 32

Lauwers Peter BBH VZOD Zeelst 1107 155854 286 278 564 28 15

Nieman Arthur BBH St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 140995 243 242 485 15 11

Sjoers Rense BBH HBS 143142 256 225 481 11 10

Braad Dirk BBH Triskelion Nijeveen 1384 152588 224 227 451 19 6

Cleven Mike BBHJ Trefpunt Tienray 1157 136158 270 267 537 22 11

Rutten Joep BBHJ Trefpunt Tienray 1157 158870 213 206 419 12 6

Rehorst Pamela BBDC Triskelion Nijeveen 1384 160080 195 200 395 10 2

Hout Hans van BBHVT VZOD Zeelst 1107 137045 317 332 649 41 28

Janssen Cor BBHVT Ons genoegen Ijsselstein 1153 104427 282 287 569 28 14

Ketelaars Henk BBHVT Concordia St oedenrode 1094 133676 290 277 567 31 15

Hengel Frans ten BBHVT St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 160732 266 282 548 22 18

Ven Loe vd BBHVT Rozenjagers 105519 154 168 322 8 10

Enthoven Inge CD St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 135854 385 384 769 46 74

Wiese Ulrike CD BSC Sherwood Herne dld 1001 385 381 766 47 73

Markovic Irina CD HBS Almere 1312 120131 377 379 756 53 66

Groot Fransesca de CD Bosjagers Best 1093 151719 377 369 746 52 61

Noest Chantal CD St Sebastiaen Den Haag 1004 139034 357 363 720 69 38

Koenen Anja CDVT KSM Merksplas Belg 1006 358 341 699 60 36

Frederiks Sybrenne CD VZOD Zeelst 1107 156997 355 342 697 46 41

Dooren Mady van CDVT SSO Belg 7062 322 311 633 42 27

Poels Wendy CD Ons genoegen Ijsselstein 1153 134152 279 295 574 31 15

Tak Belinda van der CDVT HBS de Waert Heerhugowaard 1248 142072 324 324 20 15

Dekeijser Carinne CD KME Lier Belg 926021 301 301 20 6

Eil Thomas van CH Alliance d'Amitie Ulvenhout 1060 136471 405 404 809 42 95
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Markus Raymond CH HBS de Waert Heerhugowaard 1248 155835 399 393 792 42 90

Koonings Dylan CH Ons genoegen Ijsselstein 1153 152216 390 396 786 46 82

Rehr Stephan CH BSC Dorsten dld 1002 386 387 773 62 69

Glabbeek Rene van CH Ogio Eindhoven 1098 151513 387 378 765 48 73

Phillips Kevin CH Eifelbowhunters USA USA 654123 378 377 755 59 62

Bottiau David CH Chauny Frankrijk Fr 730588 375 374 749 42 71

Vlodrop Olaf van CH St Sebastiaen Den Haag 1004 157416 376 372 748 56 58

Heuvel Bart CH HBSA Almere 1312 130685 369 360 729 57 52

Reijnders Walter CH ORH Sommeren 1220 140417 370 358 728 52 52

Janssens Dirk CH KME Lier Belg 159004 360 361 721 59 47

Karpentier CTA CH AHV Centaur Amersfoort 1231 142418 361 359 720 55 49

Vingerhoets Bart CH SWZ Blg 160006 351 359 710 51 51

Visser Patrick CH Gr. Jacoba van B. Gouda 150159 369 341 710 52 46

Campenaerts Lesley CH KME Lier Belg 159006 354 348 702 49 43

Velde Ben van der CH HBS Almere 1312 150294 349 345 694 54 36

Xi-Sheng Luo CH Ogio Eindhoven 1098 157824 344 340 684 53 40

De Deyne Steve CH KME Lier Belg 159002 339 325 664 48 28

Strijbos Jack CH Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 153244 323 330 653 45 30

Zundert Wim van CH Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 161612 314 328 642 40 27

Van den Bogaerd Edgard CH KME Lier Belg 159010 303 301 604 27 28

De Deyne Dylan CH KME Lier Belg 159008 292 299 591 33 27

Bleyendaal Ruben CH ElzingaArchery Heerhugowaard 1248 130659 403 403 16 50

Heijden Daniel CH Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 114385 392 392 22 41

Everaerts Jean Pascal CH 136237 385 385 18 40

Gosen Jasper van CH Waterlandschutters Purmerend 1249 134329 368 368 25 28

Visser Anne CH HBS de Waert Heerhugowaard 1248 155472 368 368 27 28

Klarenberg Erik CH Waterlandschutters Purmerend 1249 161356 364 364 22 29

Ceulemans Kris CH KME Lier Belg 926018 356 356 24 23

Stuifzand Eddy CH Waterlandschutters Purmerend 1249 136944 332 332 30 12

Nebbeling Jan CH MBSOV Noordkop Den Helder 1243 139731 331 331 30 14

Buitenhuis Gerrit CH Field Archery Club ede 1387 153130 329 329 28 12

Hemert van Danny CH HBS de Waert Heerhugowaard 1248 141337 328 328 21 17

Verkaik Patrick CH Pijlsnel Landsmeer 1285 151157 310 310 21 11

Dolderman Sander CH Batavieren Treffers Weert 1170 135248 110 110 11 8

Jannsens Senne CHJ KME Lier Belg 159009 337 338 675 36 43

Kuipéri Duncan CHJ HBS Almere 1312 143350 326 327 653 44 33

Krol Matthijs CHJ HBS de Waert Heerhugowaard 1248 159164 358 358 29 24
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Neyt Yoram CHJ KME Lier Belg 1003 336 336 26 16

Bempt Dirk van CHVT MVV Weert Blg 117109 386 394 780 42 81

Verhoeven Nico CHVT SSO Belg 7063 381 384 765 55 67

Luyten Patrick CHVT SLB Belg 916003 372 372 744 70 51

Passier Theo CHVT Amicitia Schijndel 1039 109735 361 377 738 54 57

Enthoven Jan CHVT St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 135853 358 372 730 55 55

Poels Harry CHVT Ons genoegen Ijsselstein 1153 142005 366 363 729 48 60

Everaerts Marc CHVT SSO Belg 15 7040 374 347 721 56 47

Misic Nemo CHVT DAE Belg 12 102123 358 359 717 52 48

Koonings Gerard CHVT Ons genoegen Ijsselstein 1153 101346 357 358 715 50 50

Bersselaar Frans vd CHVT HBV Concordia  St oedenrode 1094 135587 355 357 712 64 39

Hendrickx Guy CHVT KSM Merksplas Belg 1005 347 350 697 53 38

Buijteweg  A.J. CHVT HBSA Almere 1312 130467 331 361 692 54 37

Klein Michel CHVT Siegburg SV 368 10310 346 346 692 51 36

Berg Gijs van den CHVT AHV Centaur Amersfoort 1231 139315 347 332 679 44 39

Sauve Antoon CHVT ORH Sommeren 1220 132559 337 326 663 52 28

Michels Jan CHVT ORH Sommeren 1220 102932 290 267 557 30 14

Eekelen Frans van CHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 106754 355 355 22 25

Oomen Ad CHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 137992 341 341 30 15

Heijden Ad CHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 110213 302 302 17 10

Dijck Claire van RD Sint Sebastiaan Goirle 141071 352 325 677 45 37

Domburg Marleen RD De Streekschutters Bovenkarspel 1333 139137 292 292 584 29 8

Kuipéri Inge RD HBS Almere 1312 107660 279 299 578 36 15

Gevers Berdine RDVT Concordia St oedenrode 1094 155334 242 232 474 17 5

Tjeertes Femke RD Seanse Handboogskutters Zaandam 1244 158560 247 222 469 22 8

Rehorst Els RDVT Triskelion Nijeveen 1384 160079 202 228 430 15 7

Visse Elsemieke RD HKS Zoetermeer 1006 161091 195 189 384 13 4

Valentijn Daphne RD Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 162250 147 167 314 9 3

Krabbenbos Esther RD Waterlandschutters Purmerend 1249 161357 213 213 6 5

Massaro Chiara RDJ Seanse Handboogskutters Zaandam 1244 155664 258 252 510 16 12

Verbrugge Cas RHJ Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 162922 174 192 366 9 3

Buitenhuis Niels RHJ Field Archery Club ede 1387 153467 293 293 20 5

Verbrugge Liz RDC Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 163775 129 131 260 7 1

Berg Sjef van den RH HBV Ontspanning St oedenrode 1099 144192 384 377 761 54 66
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Verhoeven Jan RH OVA 1166 131472 366 365 731 60 50

Ven Rick van der RH de Vriendenkring 1897 Schaik 1087 139283 360 353 713 52 47

Holl Xander RH DVS Rosmalen 1057 117957 312 328 640 47 26

Claassen Gérard RH St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 144719 309 327 636 35 31

Aalsma Wouter RH Seanse Handboogskutters Zaandam 1244 153832 302 293 595 41 18

Monden Arjan RH ESH Da Vinci Eindhoven 1364 138553 289 295 584 27 21

Dinnissen Bas RH ABC Taxus 1230 162475 235 258 493 18 8

Linden Peter van der RH ONA Bladel 1121 162590 197 169 366 10 3

Baets Frank RH Grensschutters Reuver 1342 139838 341 341 24 19

Stuifzand A RH Waterlandschutters Purmerend 1249 115591 297 297 19 8

Slemmer Henk RH Pijlsnel Landsmeer 1285 151578 284 284 11 9

Visse Erik RH HKS 1006 143977 237 237 11 2

Patrick van der Zwet RH HKS Zoetermeer 1006 161923 208 208 5 2

Daris Leonard RHVT VZOD Zeelst 1107 100754 321 319 640 38 22

Dijck Jan van RHVT Zwartmikkers Middelbeers 1130 110955 319 303 622 35 25

Beuken Willem RHVT HBS Hilversum 1241 118518 302 306 608 37 19

Verbaeten Leo RHVT DNM Minderhout Belg 105031 293 287 580 29 11

Luycks Jan RHVT SSW Belg 128099 277 302 579 36 16

Willemen Cees RHVT De Romijnen Gilze 1294 116881 283 286 569 38 12

Maas Gerard RHVT St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 131977 269 285 554 30 18

Schrauwen Karel RHVT KSM Merksplas Belg 1004 254 273 527 13 17

Gevers Twan RHVT Concordia St oedenrode 1094 144489 238 219 457 17 12

Timmermans Dre RHVT De Romijnen Gilze 1294 112941 177 182 359 11 4

Kools Rene RHVT KSM belg 116077 303 303 19 8

Boom Paul van den RHVT St Sebastiaan Prinsenbeek 1066 134577 270 270 12 5

Porsch Judith TRDVT VZOS Santpoort 1247 133989 157 188 345 11 6

Bosma Maureen TRDVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 143904 101 130 231 3 2

Braad Annie TRD Triskelion Nijeveen 1384 152586 77 78 155 2 1

Westdorp Veronica TRDVT AHV Centaur Amersfoort 1231 143964 61 77 138 2 2

Verdult Jan TRHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 144566 169 182 351 11 4

Porsch Maarten TRHVT VZOS Santpoort 1247 133988 160 176 336 7 5

Domburg Andries TRHVT De Streekschutters Bovenkarspel 1332 134306 146 174 320 7 4

Visse Bernard TRHVT HKS Zoetermeer 1006 150845 149 159 308 11 1

Aernouts Hugo TRHVT DNM Minderhout Belg 105078 107 126 233 7 2

Kroef Martin van der TRHVT AHV Centaur Amersfoort 1231 142564 81 105 186 6 3
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NAAM KLASSE VERENIGING PLAATS VERNR BONDSNR DAG 2 5 6

Dijck Sjan van BBD Zwartmikkers Middelbeers 1130 111011 313 12 12

Nieman Arthur BBH St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 140995 242 5 6

Hengel Frans ten BBHVT St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 160732 282 10 10

Enthoven Inge CD St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 135854 384 23 37

Noest Chantal CD St Sebastiaen Den Haag 1004 139034 363 36 20

Eil Thomas van CH Alliance d'Amitie Ulvenhout 1060 136471 404 20 48

Heijden Daniel CH Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 114385 392 22 41

Vlodrop Olaf van CH St Sebastiaen Den Haag 1004 157416 372 32 26

Visser Patrick CH Gr. Jacoba van B. Gouda 150159 341 28 16

Strijbos Jack CH Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 153244 330 16 19

Zundert Wim van CH Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 161612 328 21 15

Enthoven Jan CHVT St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 135853 372 29 30

Eekelen Frans van CHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 106754 355 22 25

Oomen Ad CHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 137992 341 30 15

Heijden Ad CHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 110213 302 17 10

Dijck Claire van RD Sint Sebastiaan Goirle 141071 325 23 13

Visse Elsemieke RD HKS Zoetermeer 1006 161091 189 6 2

Valentijn Daphne RD Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 162250 167 5 3

Verbrugge Liz RDC Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 163775 131 3 1

Claassen Gérard RH St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 144719 327 16 20

Visse Erik RH HKS 1006 143977 237 11 2

Patrick van der Zwet RH HKS Zoetermeer 1006 161923 208 5 2

Linden Peter van der RH ONA Bladel 1121 162590 169 4 3

Verbrugge Cas RHJ Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 162922 192 4 1

Dijck Jan van RHVT Zwartmikkers Middelbeers 1130 110955 303 15 10

Willemen Cees RHVT De Romijnen Gilze 1294 116881 286 23 6
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Maas Gerard RHVT St Sebastiaan Den Haag 1004 131977 285 14 12

Boom Paul van den RHVT St Sebastiaan Prinsenbeek 1066 134577 270 12 5

Timmermans Dre RHVT De Romijnen Gilze 1294 112941 182 3 1

Bosma Maureen TRDVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 143904 130 3 1

Verdult Jan TRHVT Oude Doelen Roosendaal 1016 144566 182 6 3

Visse Bernard TRHVT HKS Zoetermeer 1006 150845 159 5 0
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